
Udhna - Chhapra Kacheri Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/05178 - Exp - NER 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to CI/Chhapra Kacheri 

32h 10m - 1854 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 06:00 0 1 0 67 49 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 134 56 36 WR
3 RTM Ratlam Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 395 57 494 WR
4 KOTA Kota Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 661 76 253 WCR
5 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 769 99 266 WCR

6 BXN Bayana Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 910 59 196 WCR
7 AGC Agra Cantt. 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 993 24 167 NCR
8 ETW Etawah Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 1129 71 151 NCR
9 CNB Kanpur Central 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 1268 142 127 NCR
10 ASH Aishbagh Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 1340 31 118 NER
11 GD Gonda Junction 06:00 06:15 15m 0 2 1462 67 105 NER
12 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 1614 33 84 NER
13 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 09:45 09:48 3m 0 2 1653 58 NER
14 POU Padrauna 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 1683 54 91 NER
15 TOI Tamkuhi Road 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 1715 73 NER
16 THE Thawe Junction 11:35 12:00 25m 2 1751 19 99 NER
17 GOPG Gopalganj 12:15 12:17 2m 0 2 1756 100 72 NER
18 RTU Ratan Sarai 12:27 12:29 2m 0 2 1773 80 70 NER
19 DWDI Dighwa Dubauli 12:45 12:47 2m 0 2 1794 44 66 NER
20 MHC Mashrakh Junction 13:15 13:17 2m 0 2 1814 45 58 NER
21 CI Chhapra Kacheri 14:10 0 2 1854 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 17 2024 (08:33)

Jul 17 2024 (08:33)

1

1


